SUKANTA MAHAVIDYALAYA

DHUPGURI, JALPAIGURI
DATE: 13.09.2024

NOTICE
It is hereby notified to all the newly admitted students of B.A./B.SC./B.B.A. Four Year Under Graduated

Programme - 2024, that they should follow and choose one subject of Skill Enhancement Courses (SEC),
and one subject of Inter-disciplinary Courses (IDC) for each semester. All the above-mentioned students
have to specify these subjects during Subject Allocation Programme starting from 19.09.2024 to
26.09.2024. The lists are attached with this notice.
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SUKANTA MAHAVIDYALAYA
FYUGP ADMISSION - 2024

LIST OF SKILL ENHANCEMENT COURSES (SEC)

SEM

SEC (SKILL ENHANCEMENT COURSES)

SEM-I

. COMMUNICATION SKILL IN BENGALI

. BASICS OF SCRIPT WRITING IN ENGLISH

. MS POWER POINT

. MODERN OFFICE MANAGEMENT

. WEBSITE DESIGN AND CONTENT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

. TRAINING IN YOUTH PARLIAMENT

. MEDIA PRODUCTION BASICS

. TOURISM & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

SEM-II

EDITING AND PUBLISHING IN BENGALI

PROOF READING IN ENGLISH

HTML PROGRAMMING

DIGITAL MARKETING

RFID AND LIBRARY AUTOMATION

DEVELOPING TEACHING SKILLS

STUDYING THE ARCHITECTURE & ARTEFACTS OF NORTH BENGAL

FINANCIAL LITERACY AND BANKING

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9. BIOFERTILIZERS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

TYPE SETTING IN LATEX

10. HORTICULTURE

SEM-III

BENGALI CREATIVE WRITING & APPLICATION

CREATIVE WRITING IN ENGLISH

MS EXCEL

ENTERPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT & STARTUPS

INFORMATION MARKETING AND DIGITAL LIBRARY

DETERMINING CAPACITY OF MEMORISATION

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY
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POULTRY FARMING

10. MUSHROOM CULTURE TECHNOLOGY




SUKANTA MAHAVIDYALAYA
FYUGP ADMISSION 2024
LIST OF INTERDISCILINARY COURSES (IDC)

IDC BROAD

SL DISCIPLINE IDC SUBJECTS

SEM-II: CLIMATOLOGY
1 | EARTH SCIENCES SEM-III: INTRODUCTION TO HIMALAYAN STUDIES

SEM-IV: REMOTE SENSING
SEM-II: CHEMISTRY IN DAILY LIFE

2 | PHYSICAL SCIENCES SEM-III: PHYSICS IN DAILY LIFE
SEM-IV: INTRODUCTION TO BASIC ASTRONOMY
SEM-II: CONSERVATION BIOLOGY

3 | LIFE SCIENCES-1 SEM-III: BASIC BIOINFORMATICS

SEM-1V: PHARMACOGNOSY AND MEDICINAL
PLANTS

SEM-II: MATHEMATICS IN DAILY LIFE

4 MATHEMATICAL SEM-III: STATISTICS IN DAILY LIFE
SCIENCES SEM-IV: BASIC ALGEBRA
INFORMATION AND SEM-II: FUNDAMENTALS OF ICT
SEM-III: INTRODUCTION TO WEB TECHNOLOGY
5 | COMMUNICATION SEM-IV: OPEN EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES & E-
TECHNOLOGY LEARNING
SEM-II: BASICS OF ECONOMICS
6 | SOCIAL SCIENCES-1 SEM-III: INDIAN ECONOMY
SEM-IV: MICRO FINANCE & FINANCIAL INCLUSIONS
SEM-II: PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
7 | SOCIAL SCIENCES-2 SEM-III: HUMAN RIGHTS
SEM-IV: INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS
SEM-II: BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE
8 | SOCIAL SCIENCES-3 SEM-III: ETHICAL VALUES
SEM-IV: YOGA EDUCATION
SEM-II: GREAT INDIAN EDUCATORS
9 | SOCIAL SCIENCES-4 SEM-III: MENTAL HEALTH AND HYGIENE
SEM-IV: GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING
SEM-II: SOCIAL WORK
10 | SOCIAL SCIENCES-5 SEM-III: RURAL STUDIES
SEM-IV: GENDER STUDIES
COMMERCE AND SEM-H: BASICS OF ACCOUNTING
11 SEM-III: HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT

SEM-IV: BUSINESS OPERATIONS OF MSMEs




